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Pit and Fissure Sealants Course Schedule
The 16-hour pit and fissure course consist of lecture, classroom instruction and clinical practice
in your dental employment office or dental facility that will allow the performance of applying
pit and fissure sealants on patients. The lecture is presented through home study program. The
one day of class will consist of practicing placement of pit and fissure sealants on artificial teeth
and two clinical patients. Two additional clinical patients will be required for sealant placement
in the dental employment office or dental facility.

Classroom hours are from 8:00 am - 5:00 pm

Location Course Number 2020 Dates
West Covina s1 February 1
Sacramento S2 February 8
San Leandro S3 February 16

Irvine sS4 February 29
Napa S5 March 21
Sacramento S6 March 21
Irvine S7 March 28
Sacramento S8 April 18
Napa S9 April 25
Irvine S10 May 16
San Leandro S11 May 16
Sacramento S12 May 23
Napa S13 June 6
San Leandro S14 June 7
West Covina S15 June 13
Sacramento S16 June 27
San Leandro S17 July 11
Irvine S18 July 25
Napa S19 August 1
Sacramento S20 August 1
West Covina S21 August 22
Irvine S22 August 29
San Leandro S23 September 5
Sacramento S24 September 12

Napa S25 October 10




'EFDA

ASSOCIATION

Irvine
San Leandro
West Covina
Sacramento

Napa
Sacramento
San Leandro
Sacramento
West Covina

Irvine

S26
§27
$28
$29
S30
S31
$32
S33
S34
S35

October 17
October 24
October 24
October 24
November 14
November 14
December 5
December 12
December 12
December 19




